As per IS/IEC
DUBAI & INDIA
MADE IN INDIA
CERTIFIED BY
Manufacturer of
Switch gears &
Control gears
Power Contactors

upto 415V
Amps
No of
Auxiliary
Contact
Catalogue
Number
Order No. Unit LP
₹
Standard
Packing/
Box lot
Weight
In Kgm
9A 1NO+1NC ABNAC0903 ABNAC0903□□□VAC 725 1No/50 0.35
12A 1NO+1NC ABNAC1203 ABNAC1203□□□VAC 830 1No/50 0.35
18A 1NO+1NC ABNAC1803 ABNAC1803□□□VAC 970 1No/50 0.35
22A 1NO+1NC ABNAC2203 ABNAC2203□□□VAC 1095 1No/50 0.35
32A 1NO+1NC ABNAC3203 ABNAC3203□□□VAC 2670 1No/50 0.40
40A 1NO+1NC ABNAC4003 ABNAC4003□□□VAC 3890 1No/50 0.40
50A 2NO+2NC ABNAC5003 ABNAC5003□□□VAC 5365 1No/20 1.14
65A 2NO+2NC ABNAC6503 ABNAC6503□□□VAC 7155 1No/20 1.14
85A 2NO+2NC ABNAC8503 ABNAC8503□□□VAC 9075 1No/20 1.14
100A 2NO+2NC ABNAC10003 ABNAC10003□□□VAC 10990 1No/10 2.35
125A 2NO+2NC ABNAC11503 ABNAC12503□□□VAC 13230 1No/10 2.35
150A 2NO+2NC ABNAC15003 ABNAC15003□□□VAC 17750 1No/10 2.35
180A 2NO+2NC ABNAC18003 ABNAC18003□□□VAC 20340 1No/10 2.65
220A 2NO+2NC ABNAC22003 ABNAC22003□□□VAC 26415 1No/10 2.65
• Finger touch proof terminal
• Space saving
• Operator safety
• Both AC and DC Coil voltage